#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
9th place
9th place
9th place
9th place
14th place
14th place

Name

Sam Klein
Surya Arvind
Luke Foye
Elijah Vento

Name

Christopher Knutson

Name

Oscar Corwin

Name

Aurther Dickson

Name

Henry Irwin
James Mirsberger
Andrew LaBelle

Joe Tarkowski

Name

Simon Johnstone

Name

Micahel Francken

Team Name
Brookfield East
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Westosha Central
Muskego

Badger
Waterford
Waukesha South
Burlington
Whitnall

New Berlin West
Union Brove
Waukesha West
West Allis Nathan Hale
Wilmot Union

Grade
10

12
11

Grade
12

Grade

Grade
11

Grade
11
11
11
11

Grade
12

Grade
11

Total Points
56
38
38
20
17
16
12
10
2

O ONDNNNDN

School
Brookfield East
Brookfield Central
Muskego

Mukwonago

School
Brookfield East

School
Brookfield East

School

Brookfield East

Name

Reed Scullen
Sriram Arvind
Ryan LaBelle
Andy Li

Name

Nick Fisher

Name

Owen Kendler

Record
25-1
25-8
17-3
21-7

Record

18-3

Record

22-0

Record

14-3

Grade
11
11
11
12

Grade
12

Grade
1

School

Brookfield East
Brookfield Central
Mukwonago

Muskego

School
Brookfield East

School
Brookfield East

Sectional 7 Results

Record
18-1
21-5
25-3
8-13

Record

20-2

Record

18-1



