#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Sam Klein	10	Brookfield East	25-1		
2nd place	Surya Arvind	9	Brookfield Central	25-8		
3rd place	Luke Foye	12	Muskego	17-3		
4th place	Elijah Vento	11	Mukwonago	21-7		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Christopher Knutson	12	Brookfield East	18-3		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Oscar Corwin	9	Brookfield East	22-0		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	1	
1st place	Aurther Dickson	11	Brookfield East	14-3		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Re
1st place	Henry Irwin	11	Reed Scullen	11	Brookfield East	18
2nd place	James Mirsberger	11	Sriram Arvind	11	Brookfield Central	2
3rd place	Andrew LaBelle	11	Ryan LaBelle	11	Mukwonago	2
4th place	Joe Tarkowski	11	Andy Li	12	Muskego	8-
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Re
1st place	Simon Johnstone	12	Nick Fisher	12	Brookfield East	20
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Re
1st place	Micahel Francken	11	Owen Kendler	11	Brookfield East	18
Team Results	Team Name	Total Points				
1st place	Brookfield East	56				
2nd place	Mukwonago	38				
3rd place	Brookfield Central	38				
4th place	Westosha Central	20				
5th place	Muskego	17				

Team Results		Team Name	Total Points	
	1st place	Brookfield East	56	
	2nd place	Mukwonago	38	
	3rd place	Brookfield Central	38	
	4th place	Westosha Central	20	
	5th place	Muskego	17	
	6th place	Badger	16	
	7th place	Waterford	12	
	8th place	Waukesha South	10	
	9th place	Burlington	2	
	9th place	Whitnall	2	
	9th place	New Berlin West	2	
	9th place	Union Brove	2	
	9th place	Waukesha West	2	
	14th place	West Allis Nathan Hale	0	
	14th place	Wilmot Union	0	